> GET ON BOARD

SOUTH TEXAS

COLLEGE

7 a.m.
8 a.m.
9 a.m.

10 a.m.

12:20 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

Jag Express routes are FREE for students,
with a student ID and are open to the

7:20 a.m.
8:20 a.m.
9:20 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

12:40 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
4:40 p.m.
5:40 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

7:40 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

public.
Full Service Begins JANUARY 20, 2026

Full Service Ends  MAY 15, 2026
JAG EXPRESS OPERATES
MONDAY - FRIDAY
8 a.m.
9 a.m.
10 a.m.
1Tam. 7 a.m 7:20a.m. | 7:40 a.m. 8a.m
8a.m 8:20a.m. = 8:40 a.m. 9 a.m. 10:20 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. 11 a.m. 11:20 a.m.
1:20 p.m.
9a.m 9:20a.m. = 9:40 a.m. 10 a.m. 11:20a.m. | 11:40a.m. 12p.m. | 12:20 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
10 a.m. 10:20 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. 11 a.m.
3:20 p.m.
1MMam. | 11:20a.m. 11:40a.m. 12 p.m. 1:50 p.m. | 2:10p.m.  2:30 p.m. | 2:50 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
5:20 p.m. 250 p.m.  3:10p.m. | 3:30 p.m. = 3:50 p.m.
6:20 p.m. 1 p.m. 1:20 p.m.  1:40 p.m. 2 p.m 3:50p.m.  4:10p.m.  4:30p.m. 450 p.m.
7:20 p.m. 2p.m. 2:20 p.m. | 2:40 p.m. 3 p.m.



SERVICES

STUDENT TRANSPORTATION

STC MVC
Campus

PURPLE LINE SCHEDULE

Pharr
Memorial

Library

HSP
Campus

Pharr
Memorial
Library

STC MVC
Campus

BREAKS
IN SERVICE

January 19, 2026: Martin Luther King Jr. Day
February 13, 2026: College-Wide Professional Development Day
March 16 - 22, 2026: Spring Break
April 2 -5, 2026: Semester Break
ROUTE 60 - GREEN LINE SCHEDULE

11(VM1)  10(VM2) | 9(VM3) 10(VM2) |11 (VM 1)
6:40a.m. | 7:15a.m. | 7:30a.m. | 7:45am. | 8:15a.m.
8:20a.m. | 8:55am. | 9:10a.m. | 9:25a.m. | 9:55a.m.
10:00 a.m. | 10:35a.m. | 10:50 a.m. | 11:05 a.m. | 11:35 a.m.
11:40 a.m. | 12:15 p.m. | 12:30 p.m. | 12:45 p.m. | 1:15 p.m.
2:20p.m. | 2.55p.m. | 3:10 p.m. | 3:25p.m. | 3:55 p.m.
4:00 p.m. | 4:35p.m. | 450 p.m. | 5:05p.m. | 5:35 p.m.
5:40 p.m. | 6:15p.m. | 6:30 p.m. | 6:45p.m. | 7:15 p.m.
7:20 p.m. | 7:55p.m. | 8:10 p.m. | 8:25p.m. | 8:55 p.m.

RGC Bus | STC Starr | Escobares TRr:nms?t Escobares| STC Starr | RGC Bus
Station | Campus | Bus. 83 Station Bus. 83 | Campus | Station
2(VM1) 1(VM2) 3(VM3) | 4(VM4) 3(VM3) 1(VM2) 2(VM1)
6:40 a.m. 7:05a.m. | 7:20a.m. | 7:35a.m. | 7:50 a.m. | 8:15a.m.
8:15a.m. | 8:40a.m. | 8:55am. | 9:10am. | 9:25a.m. | 9:40a.m. | 10:05 am.
10:05a.m. |10:30 a.m.| 10:45a.m.| 1Tam. |11:15am.|11:30a.m.|11:55 a.m.
12:55p.m. | 1:20 p.m. | 1:35p.m. | 1:50 p.m. | 2:05a.m. | 2:20 p.m. | 2:45 p.m.
2:45p.m. | 3:10p.m. | 3:25p.m. | 3:40 p.m. | 3:55p.m. | 4:10 p.m. | 4:35 p.m.
4:35p.m. | 5:00 p.m. | 5:15 p.m. | 5:30 p.m. | 5:45 p.m. 6 p.m. 6:25 p.m.
SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE

956-872-4444

VALLEY METRO
1-800-574-8322

GREEN LINE SCHEDULE

Jesse's
Meat
Market

Alto
Bonito

Higher Ed.
Center La
Joya

STC
Pecan
Campus

Higher Ed.
Center La
Joya

STC Starr
County

HSP

Bus
Station

Border
Town

La Placita
Mission

STC Starr
Campus

HEB
Mission

Sullivan
Stripes

Bus

Station Campus

Stripes

7 5 4
6:00 a.m. - - - - - - - - - - - - 7:15 am
- - - - 7:30a.m. | 7:45am. | 8:10a.m. | 8:20a.m. | 8:30a.m. | 8:45a.m. | 9:00 a.m.
9:05am. | 2:20a.m. | 9:35a.m. | 2:45a.m. | 9:55a.m. | 10:20a.m. [10:35a.m.| 10:50 a.m. | 11:15a.m.| 11:25a.m.| 11:35a.m. | 11:50 a.m. | 12:05 p.m. (
1:00 p.m. | 1:15p.m. | 1:30 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. | 1:50 p.m. | 2:15p.m. | 2:30 p.m. | 2:45p.m. | 3:10 p.m. | 3:20 p.m. | 3:30 p.m. | 3:45 p.m. | 4:00 p.m. ‘ '
SOUTH TEXAS
4:05p.m. | 4:20p.m. | 4:35p.m. | 4:45p.m. | 455 p.m. | 5:20p.m | 5:35p.m.| 5:50 p.m. | 6:15 p.m. | 6:25p.m. | 6:35 p.m. | 6:50 p.m. | 7:05 p.m. COLLEGE




