



SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE

GET ON BOARD JAG EXPRESS



Jag Express routes are **FREE** for students, with a student ID and are open to the public.

YELLOW LINE SCHEDULE - ROUTE 1

Full Service Begins JANUARY 20, 2026

Full Service Ends MAY 15, 2026

Pecan Cooper Center	Tech	HSP	Pecan Cooper Center
7	8	9	7
7 a.m.	7:20 a.m.	7:40 a.m.	8 a.m.
8 a.m.	8:20 a.m.	8:40 a.m.	9 a.m.
9 a.m.	9:20 a.m.	9:40 a.m.	10 a.m.
10 a.m.	10:20 a.m.	10:40 a.m.	11 a.m.
Lunch			
12:20 p.m.	12:40 p.m.	1 p.m.	1:20 p.m.
1:20 p.m.	1:40 p.m.	2 p.m.	2:20 p.m.
2:20 p.m.	2:40 p.m.	3 p.m.	3:20 p.m.
3:20 p.m.	3:40 p.m.	4 p.m.	4:20 p.m.
4:20 p.m.	4:40 p.m.	5 p.m.	5:20 p.m.
5:20 p.m.	5:40 p.m.	6 p.m.	6:20 p.m.
6:20 p.m.	6:40 p.m.	7 p.m.	7:20 p.m.

YELLOW LINE FRIDAY SCHEDULE

Pecan Cooper Center	Tech	HSP	Pecan Cooper Center
7	8	9	7
7 a.m.	7:20 a.m.	7:40 a.m.	8 a.m.
8 a.m.	8:20 a.m.	8:40 a.m.	9 a.m.
9 a.m.	9:20 a.m.	9:40 a.m.	10 a.m.
10 a.m.	10:20 a.m.	10:40 a.m.	11 a.m.
11 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	11:40 a.m.	12 p.m.
Lunch			
1 p.m.	1:20 p.m.	1:40 p.m.	2 p.m.
2 p.m.	2:20 p.m.	2:40 p.m.	3 p.m.

JAG EXPRESS OPERATES MONDAY - FRIDAY

YELLOW LINE SCHEDULE - ROUTE 2

Pecan Cooper Center	HSP	Tech	Pecan Cooper Center
7	9	8	7
10:20 a.m.	10:40 a.m.	11 a.m.	11:20 a.m.
11:20 a.m.	11:40 a.m.	12 p.m.	12:20 p.m.
Lunch			
1:50 p.m.	2:10 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	2:50 p.m.
2:50 p.m.	3:10 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	3:50 p.m.
3:50 p.m.	4:10 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	4:50 p.m.

STUDENT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

BREAKS IN SERVICE

- January 19, 2026: Martin Luther King Jr. Day
- February 13, 2026: College-Wide Professional Development Day
- March 16 - 22, 2026: Spring Break
- April 2 - 5, 2026: Semester Break

PURPLE LINE SCHEDULE

STC MVC Campus	Pharr Memorial Library	HSP Campus	Pharr Memorial Library	STC MVC Campus
11 (VM 1)	10 (VM 2)	9 (VM 3)	10 (VM 2)	11 (VM 1)
6:40 a.m.	7:15 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	7:45 a.m.	8:15 a.m.
8:20 a.m.	8:55 a.m.	9:10 a.m.	9:25 a.m.	9:55 a.m.
10:00 a.m.	10:35 a.m.	10:50 a.m.	11:05 a.m.	11:35 a.m.
11:40 a.m.	12:15 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	12:45 p.m.	1:15 p.m.
2:20 p.m.	2:55 p.m.	3:10 p.m.	3:25 p.m.	3:55 p.m.
4:00 p.m.	4:35 p.m.	4:50 p.m.	5:05 p.m.	5:35 p.m.
5:40 p.m.	6:15 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	6:45 p.m.	7:15 p.m.
7:20 p.m.	7:55 p.m.	8:10 p.m.	8:25 p.m.	8:55 p.m.

ROUTE 60 - GREEN LINE SCHEDULE

RGC Bus Station	STC Starr Campus	Escobares Bus. 83	Roma Transit Station	Escobares Bus. 83	STC Starr Campus	RGC Bus Station
2 (VM 1)	1 (VM 2)	3 (VM 3)	4 (VM 4)	3 (VM 3)	1 (VM 2)	2 (VM 1)
6:40 a.m.		7:05 a.m.	7:20 a.m.	7:35 a.m.	7:50 a.m.	8:15 a.m.
8:15 a.m.	8:40 a.m.	8:55 a.m.	9:10 a.m.	9:25 a.m.	9:40 a.m.	10:05 a.m.
10:05 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	11 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	11:55 a.m.
12:55 p.m.	1:20 p.m.	1:35 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	2:05 a.m.	2:20 p.m.	2:45 p.m.
2:45 p.m.	3:10 p.m.	3:25 p.m.	3:40 p.m.	3:55 p.m.	4:10 p.m.	4:35 p.m.
4:35 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	5:45 p.m.	6 p.m.	6:25 p.m.



SCAN ME

CONTACT INFORMATION

SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE
956-872-4444

VALLEY METRO
1-800-574-8322

GREEN LINE SCHEDULE

STC Starr Campus	Bus Station	Alto Bonito Stripes	Sullivan Stripes	Higher Ed. Center La Joya	HEB Mission	STC Pecan Campus	La Placita Mission	Higher Ed. Center La Joya	Jesse's Meat Market	Border Town	Bus Station	STC Starr County	HSP Campus
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	9
6:00 a.m.	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7:15 am
-	-	-	-	-	-	7:30 a.m.	7:45 a.m.	8:10 a.m.	8:20 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	8:45 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	
9:05 a.m.	9:20 a.m.	9:35 a.m.	9:45 a.m.	9:55 a.m.	10:20 a.m.	10:35 a.m.	10:50 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	11:25 a.m.	11:35 a.m.	11:50 a.m.	12:05 p.m.	
1:00 p.m.	1:15 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	1:40 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	2:15 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	3:10 p.m.	3:20 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	3:45 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	
4:05 p.m.	4:20 p.m.	4:35 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	4:55 p.m.	5:20 p.m.	5:35 p.m.	5:50 p.m.	6:15 p.m.	6:25 p.m.	6:35 p.m.	6:50 p.m.	7:05 p.m.	

